2024 Recovery Awareness 5k

LY .II'.III'
ST it - :
A | o

I G | - - Wasxiver Heights—

“ , County. Road MM

V Park

o ——

L5 —E,astr:emerstr&

Il % ||_% East RandallBr&l

[z
|| EJI_l ||

East MaLrer. 5

N Il {f |
_|_| e '_E_I'—_I

Memorial

R L R e Ra = TN
e = BT
A e [l | 1T |_|| B 'Tﬂ :IFShgmfﬂ%[&u

|llthm Al g E.LML,! ﬁ”‘" 3
|I—mk|:me ‘ ? 4 { |I g

| |‘ || W1 22 5 =

P = - Kr.rckuk
oW m ot B | =

Easrzm‘glum g 300 m =

RO NN e v—

| Map Dala © OpenStrEetMap Contnbutors |

L

Page 1



No

© | 00 N o0 MW DN

PR R,
Nlw| v PO

Miles
0.000
0.259
0.506
0.561
0.841
0.895
0.987
1.752
2.052
2.238
2.552
3.088
3.149
3.210

Turn

IR 2R 2K IR 2R 28 2 S S BR 2R 2

ROUTE DIRECTIONS
Directions
Start on South Washington Street
Turn right onto West 5th Street
Turn right onto North Franklin Street
Keep left onto West 1st Street
Turn left onto Riverside Drive
Turn left onto West 2nd Street
Turn right onto North Bartlett Street
Turn right onto West Richmond Street
Turn right onto South River Street
Turn left onto County Road M
Turn right onto South Franklin Street
Turn right onto West Presbyterian Street
Turn left onto South Washington Street
FINISH

Page 2



