2024 Recovery Awareness 5k



ROUTE DIRECTIONS

No	Miles	Turn	Directions
1	0.000		Start on South Washington Street
2	0.259	>	Turn right onto West 5th Street
3	0.506	>	Turn right onto North Franklin Street
4	0.561	R	Keep left onto West 1st Street
5	0.841	+	Turn left onto Riverside Drive
6	0.895	+	Turn left onto West 2nd Street
7	0.987	>	Turn right onto North Bartlett Street
8	1.752	>	Turn right onto West Richmond Street
9	2.052	>	Turn right onto South River Street
10	2.238	+	Turn left onto County Road M
11	2.552	>	Turn right onto South Franklin Street
12	3.088	>	Turn right onto West Presbyterian Street
13	3.149	+	Turn left onto South Washington Street
14	3.210		FINISH